2025 MISSOURI BAPTIST UNIVERSITY CAMP SCHEDULE

Opening Day
1:00 - 4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:45 PM
10:15 PM
11:00 PM

Full Day 1 & 2
7:15 AM

8:30 AM
9:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:30PM
11:00 PM

owning your faith

Registration

Dinner

Opening Celebration
Students: Bible Study
Adults: Adult Gathering
Worship

Church Group Time

In Rooms

Breakfast

Morning Celebration

Students: Quiet Time / Bible Study
Adults: Adult Gathering

Students: Site Planning

Adults: Site Planning

Lunch

Return from Sites / Hang Time

Dinner

Worship

Church Group Time
Night Life

Hang Time

In Rooms
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owning your faith

Days 3 (Program elements prior to this are the same as Full Day 1)

*Same as Day 1

6:45 PM Mega Relay

8:30 PM Worship

9:45 PM Church Group Time

11:00 PM In Rooms

Closing Day

7:15 AM Breakfast

8:30 AM Students: Bible Study
Adults: Adult Gathering

9:45 AM Closing Celebration

10:45 AM Churches Depart
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