

2025 MISSOURI BAPTIST UNIVERSITY CAMP SCHEDULE

Opening Day	
1:00 - 4:00 PM	Registration
5:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Opening Celebration
7:30 PM	Students: Bible Study
	Adults: Adult Gathering
8:45 PM	Worship
10:15 PM	Church Group Time
11:00 PM	In Rooms
Full Day 1 & 2	
-	
7:15 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Morning Celebration
9:15 AM	Students: Quiet Time / Bible Study
	Adults: Adult Gathering
10:30 AM	Students: Site Planning
	Adults: Site Planning
11:00 AM	Lunch
4:00 PM	Return from Sites / Hang Time
5:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Worship
8:30 PM	Church Group Time
9:45 PM	Night Life
10:30PM	Hang Time
11:00 PM	In Rooms



Days 3 (Program elements prior to this are the same as Full Day 1) *Same as Day 1

6:45 PM	Mega Relay
8:30 PM	Worship
9:45 PM	Church Group Time
11:00 PM	In Rooms

Closing Day

7:15 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Students: Bible Study
	Adults: Adult Gathering
9:45 AM	Closing Celebration
10:45 AM	Churches Depart

FUGE CAMPS 2025